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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12367 100.00% 189.01-190 72 0.58% 1702 13.76% 10737 86.82%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12367 100.00% 188.01-189 59 0.48% 1761 14.24% 10665 86.24%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12367 100.00% 187.01-188 67 0.54% 1828 14.78% 10606 85.76%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 12367 100.00% 186.01-187 68 0.55% 1896 15.33% 10539 85.22%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 12366 99.99% 185.01-186 70 0.57% 1966 15.90% 10471 84.67%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 12366 99.99% 184.01-185 78 0.63% 2044 16.53% 10401 84.10%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 4 0.03% 12366 99.99% 183.01-184 67 0.54% 2111 17.07% 10323 83.47%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 8 0.06% 12363 99.97% 182.01-183 82 0.66% 2193 17.73% 10256 82.93%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 1" 0.09% 12359 99.94% 181.01-182 81 0.65% 2274 18.39% 10174 82.27%
230.01 - 231 5 0.04% 16 0.13% 12356 99.91% 180.01-181 78 0.63% 2352 19.02% 10093 81.61%
229.01-230 4 0.03% 20 0.16% 12351 99.87% 179.01-180 84 0.68% 2436 19.70% 10015 80.98%
228.01-229 6 0.05% 26 0.21% 12347 99.84% 178.01-179 78 0.63% 2514 20.33% 9931 80.30%
227.01-228 7 0.06% 33 0.27% 12341 99.79% 177.01-178 66 0.53% 2580 20.86% 9853 79.67%
226.01 - 227 8 0.06% 41 0.33% 12334 99.73% 176.01-177 80 0.65% 2660 21.51% 9787 79.14%
225.01 - 226 5 0.04% 46 0.37% 12326 99.67% 175.01-176 76 0.61% 2736 22.12% 9707 78.49%
224.01-225 14 0.11% 60 0.49% 12321 99.63% 174.01-175 72 0.58% 2808 22.711% 9631 77.88%
223.01-224 15 0.12% 75 0.61% 12307 99.51% 173.01-174 61 0.49% 2869 23.20% 9559 77.29%
222.01-223 15 0.12% 90 0.73% 12292 99.39% 172.01-173 77 0.62% 2946 23.82% 9498 76.80%
221.01-222 14 0.11% 104 0.84% 12277 99.27% 171.01-172 65 0.53% 3011 24.35% 9421 76.18%
220.01 - 221 22 0.18% 126 1.02% 12263 99.16% 170.01-171 71 0.57% 3082 24.92% 9356 75.65%
219.01-220 24 0.19% 150 1.21% 12241 98.98% 169.01-170 74 0.60% 3156 25.52% 9285 75.08%
218.01-219 23 0.19% 173 1.40% 12217 98.79% 168.01 - 169 83 0.67% 3239 26.19% 9211 74.48%
217.01-218 25 0.20% 198 1.60% 12194 98.60% 167.01- 168 48 0.39% 3287 26.58% 9128 73.81%
216.01 - 217 45 0.36% 243 1.96% 12169 98.40% 166.01- 167 67 0.54% 3354 27.12% 9080 73.42%
215.01-216 24 0.19% 267 2.16% 12124 98.04% 165.01- 166 72 0.58% 3426 27.70% 9013 72.88%
214.01-215 27 0.22% 294 2.38% 12100 97.84% 164.01-165 76 0.61% 3502 28.32% 8941 72.30%
213.01-214 36 0.29% 330 267% 12073 97.62% 163.01- 164 66 0.53% 3568 28.85% 8865 71.68%
212.01-213 43 0.35% 373 3.02% 12037 97.33% 162.01- 163 69 0.56% 3637 29.41% 8799 71.15%
211.01-212 34 0.27% 407 3.29% 11994 96.98% 161.01-162 67 0.54% 3704 29.95% 8730 70.59%
210.01-211 44 0.36% 451 3.65% 11960 96.71% 160.01 - 161 75 0.61% 3779 30.56% 8663 70.05%
209.01-210 52 0.42% 503 4.07% 11916 96.35% 159.01 - 160 61 0.49% 3840 31.05% 8588 69.44%
208.01-209 55 0.44% 558 451% 11864 95.93% 158.01 - 159 70 0.57% 3910 31.62% 8527 68.95%
207.01 - 208 35 0.28% 593 4.80% 11809 95.49% 157.01- 158 64 0.52% 3974 32.13% 8457 68.38%
206.01 - 207 41 0.33% 634 513% 11774 95.20% 156.01-157 76 0.61% 4050 32.75% 8393 67.87%
205.01 - 206 58 0.47% 692 560% 11733 94.87% 155.01 - 156 95 0.77% 4145 33.52% 8317 67.25%
204.01 - 205 59 0.48% 751 6.07% 11675 94.40% 154.01-155 72 0.58% 4217 34.10% 8222 66.48%
203.01 - 204 60 0.49% 811 6.56% 11616 93.93% 153.01- 154 69 0.56% 4286 34.66% 8150 65.90%
202.01 - 203 65 0.53% 876 7.08% 11556 93.44% 152.01-153 65 0.53% 4351 35.18% 8081 65.34%
201.01-202 63 0.51% 939 7.59% 11491 92.92% 151.01-152 67 0.54% 4418 35.72% 8016 64.82%
200.01 - 201 51 0.41% 990 8.01% 11428 92.41% 150.01 - 151 66 0.53% 4484 36.26% 7949 64.28%
199.01 - 200 51 0.41% 1041 8.42% 11377 91.99% 149.01- 150 71 0.57% 4555 36.83% 7883 63.74%
198.01 - 199 53 0.43% 1094 8.85% 11326 91.58% 148.01-149 78 0.63% 4633 37.46% 7812 63.17%
197.01 - 198 51 041% 1145 9.26% 11273 91.15% 147.01- 148 64 0.52% 4697 37.98% 7734 62.54%
196.01 - 197 63 0.51% 1208 9.77% 11222 90.74% 146.01- 147 79 0.64% 4776 38.62% 7670 62.02%
195.01 - 196 68 0.55% 1276 10.32% 11159 90.23% 145.01- 146 84 0.68% 4860 39.30% 7591 61.38%
194.01- 195 63 0.51% 1339 10.83% 11091 89.68% 144.01-145 74 0.60% 4934 39.90% 7507 60.70%
193.01 - 194 74 0.60% 1413 11.43% 11028 89.17% 143.01- 144 84 0.68% 5018 40.58% 7433 60.10%
192.01-193 66 0.53% 1479 11.96% 10954 88.57% 142.01-143 90 0.73% 5108 41.30% 7349 59.42%
191.01- 192 68 0.55% 1547 12.51% 10888 88.04% 141.01-142 88 0.71% 5196 42.02% 7259 58.70%
190.01 - 191 83 0.67% 1630 13.18% 10820 87.49% 140.01 - 141 82 0.66% 5278 42.68% 7171 57.98%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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78 0.63%
92 0.74%
85 0.69%
96 0.78%
94 0.76%
84 0.68%
88 0.71%
90 0.73%
89 0.72%
M 0.90%
92 0.74%
113 0.91%
103 0.83%
93 0.75%
106 0.86%
101 0.82%
88 0.71%
97 0.78%
89 0.72%
93 0.75%
108 0.87%
115 0.93%
113 0.91%
95 0.77%
96 0.78%
101 0.82%
103 0.83%
96 0.78%
101 0.82%
103 0.83%
94 0.76%
100 0.81%
103 0.83%
93 0.75%
108 0.87%
95 0.77%
103 0.83%
99 0.80%
98 0.79%
M 0.90%
106 0.86%
84 0.68%
102 0.82%
78 0.63%
97 0.78%
90 0.73%
93 0.75%
78 0.63%
86 0.70%
78 0.63%
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5356 43.31%
5448 44.05%
5533 44.74%
5629 45.52%
5723 46.28%
5807 46.96%
5895 47.67%
5985 48.39%
6074 49.11%
6185 50.01%
6277 50.76%
6390 51.67%
6493 52.50%
6586 53.25%
6692 54.11%
6793 54.93%
6881 55.64%
6978 56.42%
7067 57.14%
7160 57.90%
7268 58.77%
7383 59.70%
7496 60.61%
7591 61.38%
7687 62.16%
7788 62.97%
7891 63.81%
7987 64.58%
8088 65.40%
8191 66.23%
8285 66.99%
8385 67.80%
8488 68.63%
8581 69.39%
8689 70.26%
8784 71.03%
8887 71.86%
8986 72.66%
9084 73.45%
9195 74.35%
9301 75.21%
9385 75.89%
9487 76.71%
9565 77.34%
9662 78.13%
9752 78.86%
9845 79.61%
9923 80.24%
10009 80.93%
10087 81.56%
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7089 57.32%
7011 56.69%
6919 55.95%
6834 55.26%
6738 54.48%
6644 53.72%
6560 53.04%
6472 52.33%
6382 51.61%
6293 50.89%
6182 49.99%
6090 49.24%
5977 48.33%
5874 47.50%
5781 46.75%
5675 45.89%
5574 45.07%
5486 44.36%
5389 43.58%
5300 42.86%
5207 42.10%
5099 41.23%
4984 40.30%
4871 39.39%
4776 38.62%
4680 37.84%
4579 37.03%
4476 36.19%
4380 35.42%
4279 34.60%
4176 33.77%
4082 33.01%
3982 32.20%
3879 31.37%
3786 30.61%
3678 29.74%
3583 28.97%
3480 28.14%
3381 27.34%
3283 26.55%
3172 25.65%
3066 24.79%
2982 24.11%
2880 23.29%
2802 22.66%
2705 21.87%
2615 21.14%
2522 20.39%
2444 19.76%
2358 19.07%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
97 0.78%
81 0.65%
80 0.65%
75 0.61%
76 0.61%
66 0.53%
59 0.48%
65 0.53%
67 0.54%
67 0.54%
70 0.57%
55 0.44%
49 0.40%
50 0.40%
49 0.40%
63 0.51%
43 0.35%
52 0.42%
33 0.27%
38 0.31%
40 0.32%
48 0.39%
30 0.24%
32 0.26%
31 0.25%
24 0.19%
34 0.27%
24 0.19%
27 0.22%
30 0.24%
25 0.20%
27 0.22%
20 0.16%
31 0.25%
27 0.22%
23 0.19%
20 0.16%
19 0.15%
14 0.11%
15 0.12%
17 0.14%
16 0.13%
17 0.14%
16 0.13%
12 0.10%
24 0.19%
10 0.08%
21 0.17%
15 0.12%
21 0.17%
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10184 82.35%
10265 83.00%
10345 83.65%
10420 84.26%
10496 84.87%
10562 85.40%
10621 85.88%
10686 86.41%
10753 86.95%
10820 87.49%
10890 88.06%
10945 88.50%
10994 88.90%
11044 89.30%
11093 89.70%
11156 90.21%
11199 90.56%
11251 90.98%
11284 91.24%
11322 91.55%
11362 91.87%
11410 92.26%
11440 92.50%
11472 92.76%
11503 93.01%
11527 93.21%
11561 93.48%
11585 93.68%
11612 93.90%
11642 94.14%
11667 94.34%
11694 94.56%
11714 94.72%
11745 94.97%
1772 95.19%
11795 95.37%
11815 95.54%
11834 95.69%
11848 95.80%
11863 95.92%
11880 96.06%
11896 96.19%
11913 96.33%
11929 96.46%
11941 96.56%
11965 96.75%
11975 96.83%
11996 97.00%
12011 97.12%
12032 97.29%
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2280 18.44%
2183 17.65%
2102 17.00%
2022 16.35%
1947 15.74%
1871 15.13%
1805 14.60%
1746 14.12%
1681 13.59%
1614 13.05%
1547 12.51%
1477 11.94%
1422 11.50%
1373 11.10%
1323 10.70%
1274 10.30%
1211 9.79%
1168 9.44%
1116 9.02%
1083 8.76%
1045 8.45%
1005 8.13%
957 7.74%
927 7.50%
895 7.24%
864 6.99%
840 6.79%
806 6.52%
782 6.32%
755 6.10%
725 5.86%
700 5.66%
673 5.44%
653 5.28%
622 5.03%
595 4.81%
572 4.63%
552 4.46%
533 4.31%
519 4.20%
504 4.08%
487 3.94%
471 3.81%
454 3.67%
438 3.54%
426 3.44%
402 3.25%
392 3.17%
371 3.00%
356 2.88%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

FBLA BT ORBEAE B KHB

YN SN =Pa
12 0.10%
14 0.1%
17 0.14%
18 0.15%
18 0.15%
17 0.14%
6 0.05%
8 0.06%
12 0.10%
20 0.16%
8 0.06%
19 0.15%
13 0.1%
16 0.13%
14 0.11%
1 0.09%
9 0.07%
15 0.12%
12 0.10%
13 0.11%
13 0.1%
9 0.07%
8 0.06%
6 0.05%
5 0.04%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
7 0.06%
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12044 97.39%
12058 97.50%
12075 97.64%
12093 97.78%
12111 97.93%
12128 98.07%
12134 98.12%
12142 98.18%
12154 98.28%
12174 98.44%
12182 98.50%
12201 98.66%
12214 98.76%
12230 98.89%
12244 99.01%
12255 99.09%
12264 99.17%
12279 99.29%
12291 99.39%
12304 99.49%
12317 99.60%
12326 99.67%
12334 99.73%
12340 99.78%
12345 99.82%
12348 99.85%
12351 99.87%
12352 99.88%
12352 99.88%
12354 99.89%
12356 99.91%
12356 99.91%
12359 99.94%
12360 99.94%
12360 99.94%
12360 99.94%
12360 99.94%
12360 99.94%
12360 99.94%
12367  100.00%
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335 2.71%
323 2.61%
309 2.50%
292 2.36%
274 2.22%
256 2.07%
239 1.93%
233 1.88%
225 1.82%
213 1.72%
193 1.56%
185 1.50%
166 1.34%
153 1.24%
137 1.11%
123 0.99%
112 0.91%
103 0.83%
88 0.71%
76 0.61%
63 0.51%
50 0.40%
41 0.33%
33 0.27%
27 0.22%
22 0.18%
19 0.15%
16 0.13%
15 0.12%
15 0.12%
13 0.11%
1 0.09%
1" 0.09%
8 0.06%
7 0.06%
7 0.06%
7 0.06%
7 0.06%
7 0.06%
7 0.06%
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